Pr
od
uc
t k
ey
Ve
rs
io

We have the solution which meets your
requirements: Take us at our word.
How to order the correct valve:
851 tbGFO – 20 – m/f – 20/32 PTFE
Example
 Series Version
 Medium
Type of lifting
mechanism
Nominal
valve size
Type of inlet/
type of outlet
851 = TÜV/CE Safety valve made of gunmetal
tb = gastight version with bellows
GF = for gaseous and liquid media
O  = without lifting lever
20  = DN 20
m/f = male thread BSP-P, Female thread BSP-P
20/32 = inlet DN 20, outlet DN 32
PTFE = polytetrafluoroethylene seal
This is what the valve looks like for this example:
Size of inlet/
size of outlet
 Seal
Pr
od
uc
t k
ey
851 tbGFO – 20 – m/f – 20/32 PTFE
54 www.goetze-armaturen.com
851 tbGFO – 20 – m/f – 20/32 PTFE
Version
Ve
rs
io
n
s = non-gastight
version
of spring
 housing
t = gastight
 version
b = with
bellows
m = with
 diaphragm
tb = gastight
with
 bellows
K = only with
  piston*
*only applies for pressure reducers.
225
851 tbGFO – 20 – m/f – 20/32 PTFE
76 www.goetze-armaturen.com
Cold. Heat. High pressure. Aggressive fluids,
gases and vapours.
Goetze manufactures high performance safety
valves for all media, which are under pressure: All
kinds of liquids, air gases and vapours.
The ever-increasing working pressures have a great
influence on the technical requirements of safety
valves – the wide product range of Goetze offers
flexible and tailormade solutions in top quality.
851 tbGFO – 20 – m/f – 20/32 PTFE
Medium
M
ed
iu
m
G = for gaseous media